For use with QuEChERs and other sample prep methods
Powerful, hands-free shaking
Pulse mode for interval shaking
Supplied with QuEChERS rack starter kit:
7 x 50ml tubes, held horizontally
50 x 15ml tubes, held vertically
50 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes, held vertically
BenchMixer XLQBenchMixer™XLQ

Electrical 100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 60W
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
BV1010-TST* BenchMixer XLQ QuEChERS Shaker/Vortexer
 with racks for 7x50ml tubes held
 horizontally, 50x15ml and 50x1.5/2.0ml
 tubes held vertically
Replacement Racks
BV1010-15 Tube rack (EVA+) for 50 x 1.5/2.0ml (Ø10mm)**
BV1010-150 Tube rack (EVA+) for 50 x15ml tubes (Ø16.5mm)**
BV1010-50HQ Tube rack (PP+) 7x50ml horizontal (QuEChERS)**
Additional racks available.  Call for details.
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
+EVA=Ethyl Vinyl Acetate, PP=Polypropylene
PO Box 709, Edison NJ 08818